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

Office  Owner Address

GU BURMEISTER 28181 Watts Valley

OB BARELA Sycamore

OB TP RANCH Tollhouse

OB GRIFFIN Tollhouse

OB WEAVER 28200 Tollhouse Rd

GU KUDDES 28605 Burrough North Rd

OB BLANKENSHIP 28480 Burrough Valley Rd

OB DEAN 28820 Tollhouse Rd

RM BERDEJO 29500 Seminole Rd

BR ALLEN 29322 Fallen Oak Rd

RM HARRIS 32557 Whispering Springs

GU FOSTER 29990 Watts Valley Rd

GU MORENO 28998 Burrough Valley Rd

GU PALMORE 30510 Swallow Rd

RM JONES 30350 Watts Valley Rd

Pinnacle SOTO 32348 Lodge Rd

GU PICKERING 35673 Oak Springs Rd

GU GOODMAN 28577 Hidden Hollow Ln

GU SCHMIDT 27875 Burrough North Rd

GU WISSLER 29621 Duncan Canyon Rd

GU LE ROUX 35894 Lodge Rd

GU MENDENHALL 29839 Watts Valley Rd
PRATHER

GU HOWARD 14675 Blue Oak Ln

BR LAW Lot 55 & 56, Auberry Rd

RM Gooseberry Lot 4

OB AHNS Garlock Ln

RM Gooseberry Lot 1

RM Gooseberry Lot 2

RM Gooseberry Lot 3

RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 28733-43 Auberry Rd

RM WILSON 30691 Morgan Canyon Rd

OB NOBLE 15609 Stony Oaks Ln

OB BASSETT 30328 Gooseberry Ln

OB TAMAMIAN 23887 Loper Valley Rd

OB LONG 23653 Loper Valley Ln

GU PEACH 14049 Oak View Dr

OB REINICHE 30925 Pennyroyal Ln

OB WIINEGARDEN 21281 Loper Valley Rd
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Bth. Sq.Ft.
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1.75 1440
2 1440
2 1100
1 1232
2 1350
1.75 1750
3 2152
3 2422
2 2369
2 1681
2 1896
1.75 1920
4.5 3366
5 3868
3.5 2707
2 2131
3 2178
2 1800
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

2 1805
2 1667
2 1610
3 2152
2.5 2866
3 4130
3.5 3800
3 2500

www.WeSelltheSierras.com

Description

16 acres by Big Springs Rd, includes water, solar power, and septic

Price
$150,000

Property sold w/ additional APN 140-081-49, and ready to for your dream home $290,000

Lot 48, about 150 acres of gorgeous, gentle hills with a seasonal creek
Approximately 519 acres of recreational and grazing ranch property

2.3 acres with an older mobile home, ready for a little TLC

All fenced and usable 2.86 acres offers paved roads, and mobile home
Great opportunity for country living, includes an additional lot

Two homes on one parcel in Tollhouse, and lot across from home is also for sale
Nice home on five acres with a pool, new paint, roof, and deck

Well maintained home, must be purchases with 2 legal parcels

Nice home with open concept kitchen and family room, and large bedrooms
Large home with new windows, and property is fenced and cross fenced
Wonderful home with a seasonal creek and a pond, remodeled kitchen
Home has a large remodeled kitchen, great well, and nice views

Amazing views from this 40 acre parcel and well maintained home

Home is on 10 acres of rolling hills, and it also includes a mobile home
Two homes on 5 acres, both in excellent condition

Two 4 bedroom homes on 5 gorgeous acres

Completely re-built custom home has 2 covered patios, and a great view
Gorgeous log home includes a pebble tec pool all on 40 acres

Three amazing custom built Spanish Style homes on over 51 acres

Three parcels totaling 274 acres, 2 homes, barns, and a seasonal creek

Spectacular 4.6 acre parcel of rolling land with Oaks, nice rock formations
Two parcels totaling 18 acres, runs right along Sandy Creek

Beautiful creek area and the parcel is secluded and loaded with native trees
Completely fenced property with two wells

Beautiful 5 acre parcel with well, pad, and power nearby

Panoramic views in this 5.34 acre parcel close to the post office and local shops
Huge building pad and room for a large shop, all on 5.05 acres

40+ foothill acres with easy access, power to property, lots of privacy
Beautifully maintained home with great landscaping, shop, updated interior
Peaceful property, 5 acres, includes a barn with a good well

Updated and ready to move in, nice views, and a shop

Great open concept on this home built in 2006, includes a shop
Spectacular property with large home, large shop, and 7 stall barn
Entertainers delight in this large home on 5.42 acres

Incredible horse property with amazing views, pool, large home
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